5 7 9
S T E E P L E
With a pointed front, the contour of the
Steeple shows the depth and dimension
of the luminaire. Fully enclosed and
gasketed, the Steeple is an excellent
light marker for walls or columns.
OW-13
5 7 9
S T E E P L E
TYPE
P R O J E C T :
L O C A T I O N :
F E A T U R E S
D I M E N S I O N S
O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N  /  O P T I O N S   E X A M P L E :  5 7 9 - 2 C F Q 2 6 - B R Z
Indessa Lighting reserves the right to make design revisions without prior notice.
3808 N SULLIVAN RD, BLDG 12, STE 5   •   SPOKANE, WA   •   99216
PHONE: 509.924.0243   •   FAX: 509.924.2607   •   www.indessa.com
OW-13
5 7 9
M O D E L
579 - Steeple
L A M P
1CFQ13 - (1) 13W Quad Tube CF (G24Q-1Base)
1CFQ18 - (1) 18W Quad Tube CF (G24Q-2 Base)
1CFQ26 - (1) 26W Quad Tube CF (G24Q-3 Base)
1CFT26 - (1) 26W Triple Tube CF (GX24Q-3 Base)
1CFT32 - (1) 32W Triple Tube CF (GX24Q-3 Base)
1CFT42 - (1) 42W Triple Tube CF (GX24Q-4 Base)
2CFQ13 - (2) 13W Quad Tube CF (G24Q-1 Base)
2CFQ18 - (2) 18W Quad Tube CF (G24Q-2 Base)
2CFQ26 - (2) 26W Quad Tube CF (G24Q-3 Base)
1MH50 - (1) 50W Metal Halide (ED17 Base)